Maßbild Aufsteckhohlwelle
Allgemeintoleranzen nach DIN ISO 2768-mk
 ▀ Extrem robust
 ▀ Busankopplung CAN-High speed
 ▀ Elektronisch justierbar,
Auflösung parametrierbar
 ▀ Hohe Schock- und
Vibrationsfestigkeit

device
Attention: Please order the CANbus adapter separately (see page 148)
1) With shaft seal Order information
     Attention: Please order the collet with required diameter separately
2029174
Part no.
SPZ-006-AD-A
Type Shaft diameter
 6 mm
SPZ-1E4-AD-A 2029175   1/4“
SPZ-008-AD-A 2029176  8 mm
SPZ-3E8-AD-A 2029177  3/8“
SPZ-010-AD-A 2029178  10 mm
SPZ-012-AD-A 2029179  12 mm
SPZ-1E2-AD-A 2029180
For 15 mm shaft diameter, collet is not needed
 1/2“
SPZ-014-AD-A 2048863  14 mm
ATM60 CANopen
blind
Technical data according to DIN 32878 ATM60 CANopen Flange type
S I C K   |   8 0 1 4 8 4 6 / 2 0 1 1 - 1 2 - 1 3